
PROGRAM START 
November 29, 2019

LOCATION
The Engineering Management Baku Track will be held 
in Baku. One blocked Track (Tracks XII and XIII) will 
take place in Vienna.

DURATION AND TIME SCHEDULE
The part-time program is divided in 13 weekend 
tracks including excursions and takes three 
semesters. Lectures are held – every 3 to 6 weeks – 
from Friday morning till Tuesday noon.

Postgraduate MSc Program
Engineering Management - Baku Track
TU Wien 

1st SEMESTER 2nd SEMESTER 3rd SEMESTER

Subject to modifi cation 

Track I  
Fri  Nov 29,  2019 till
Tue Dec 03,  2019

Track II
Fri  Dec  13,  2019 till
Tue  Dec  17,  2019

Track III
Fri  Jan  31,  2020 till
Tue  Feb 04, 2020

Track IV
Fri  Feb  21,  2020 till 
Tue  Feb 25, 2020

Track V
Fri  Mar  06,  2020 till
Tue  Mar 10,  2020

Track VI  
Fri  Apr 17,  2020 till
Tue Apr 21,  2020

Track VII
Fri  May  22,  2020 till
Tue  May 26,  2020

Track VIII
Fri  Jun 12,  2020 till
Tue  Jun 16, 2020

Track IX
Fri  Jul  24,  2020 till 
Tue  Jul 28, 2020

Track X
Fri  Sep 25,  2020 till
Tue  Sep 29, 2020

Track XI
Fri  Oct 23,  2020 till
Tue  Oct 27, 2020

Field Study
Vienna, Austria

Fri  Feb 12,  2021 till
Tue  Feb 23,  2021
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Track XIV
Master Thesis
The Master Thesis must be fi nished 
in March 31, 2021 the latest.

Graduation
May, 2021

--------------------------------
Tracks in Baku
Tracks in Vienna

Track XII and Track XIII  




